## Ekalavya Group of Technologies 22 Let students fall in love with technology

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

Certificate Id: EGT-DVH-087

This is to certify that

## SAGAR GOWDA T

of Sri Sairam College of Engineering, Bangalore has successfully undergone Virtual Internship Program from 28 Sep 2020 to 28 Oct 2020 on "Digital System Design using Verilog HDL" organized by Ekalavya Group of Technologies.

Date: 30/10/2020

Ekalavya Group of Technologies Partners







SURESH RAJA

CEO & Founder, Ekalavya Group of Technologies

cerchluss-

ER.C. SREE RAMA CHANDRA MURTHY

Chairman, IE(I)-Kadapa Local Center